
Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/01/2017  For Calendar Year Ending  2016

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 05 06 10 11 Sum:

ZZZ 4 3 1 10 2 1 21

Sum: 4 3 1 10 2 1 21

Blank Personalize Flag
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/01/2017  For Calendar Year Ending  2016

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

AMA 891 164 176 204 189 175 210 165 167 175 126 2,747

AMC 55 55

ANT 4,039 4,039

AUT 6 214,097 256,559 316,972 304,865 324,686 323,652 318,081 329,383 286,221 272,877 228,618 3,366,926

BUS 104 13,209 1 13,906

CLS 180 200 253 276 1,111 288 274 253 255 236 207 3,702

CMC 21,419 21,419

COL 170,282 170,282

CVG 31 41 73 49 51 58 53 52 51 88 41 622

CYC 256,221 256,221

DIS 2,402 2,580 3,265 3,180 3,259 3,185 4,796 3,272 3,125 2,947 2,305 36,213

DMC 733 733

DUK 50 75 66 66 68 63 74 56 68 44 46 710

EMT 29 32 28 36 32 24 28 30 31 26 9 319

END 417 477 618 635 591 619 692 656 542 472 394 6,461

ENN 222 237 288 335 362 351 339 370 351 332 248 3,621

FFO 70 105 81 80 107 83 96 77 85 95 60 999

FRF 225 280 279 238 246 260 247 245 237 726 157 3,306

FRM 1 60,123 60,124

FTL 1 3 2 1 17,259

GLF 4 10 12 22 18 27 18 13 17 14 6 171

GST 14 18 6 26 10 17 22 18 15 9 14 179

HAR 80 140 132 131 147 129 125 112 120 108 91 1,392

HEG 21 25 32 29 30 47 34 50 20 28 21 357

HEM 216 237 330 316 367 383 358 365 268 283 195 3,525

HFM 9,655 9,658

HMC 819 819

HMM 11 11

HMV 461 461

HOB 17,648 17,648

HSV 896

HTK 158 129 6,022 20 4 297 1 2 121 8 46 99,848

IGT 51 40 47 67 62 61 64 63 56 66 44 655

Sum: 553,776 297,031 419,011 436,594 792,537 413,187 426,137 408,495 415,949 373,319 350,219 298,702 5,653,502

Non Personalize Plate
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/01/2017  For Calendar Year Ending  2016

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

AMA 105 2,747

AMC 55

ANT 4,039

AUT 190,909 3,366,926

BUS 592 13,906

CLS 169 3,702

CMC 21,419

COL 170,282

CVG 34 622

CYC 256,221

DIS 1,897 36,213

DMC 733

DUK 34 710

EMT 14 319

END 348 6,461

ENN 186 3,621

FFO 60 999

FRF 166 3,306

FRM 60,124

FTL 17,252 17,259

GLF 10 171

GST 10 179

HAR 77 1,392

HEG 20 357

HEM 207 3,525

HFM 3 9,658

HMC 819

HMM 11

HMV 461

HOB 17,648

HSV 896 896

HTK 93,040 99,848

IGT 34 655

Sum: 468,545 5,653,502
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/01/2017  For Calendar Year Ending  2016

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

KID 118 144 147 182 188 190 234 176 145 137 116 1,885

LCF 8 6 14 10 10 10 12 8 3 8 5 105

LEM 38 40 35 32 53 63 60 54 58 49 43 549

LIF 18 23 35 36 30 34 24 25 34 35 25 334

LSV 502 502

LTK 1 69,926 81,535 79,978 77,741 78,623 76,147 79,618 75,814 78,784 69,182 64,166 875,250

LTL 3,645 3,647

MBK 6 3 7 6 4 8 8 16 8 16 18 105

MBN 131 180 241 238 266 246 239 196 171 136 112 2,245

MBO 161 216 264 371 368 354 315 308 265 205 148 3,110

MDH 5 5

MGP 20 25 51 33 27 29 26 35 34 19 15 336

MLG 697 798 922 868 975 975 903 2,508 825 750 622 11,377

MNC 238 238

MPD 46,413 46,413

MRQ 56 69 79 99 109 122 129 141 102 96 80 1,149

MTM 19,163 2 59 16 19,248

MUN 50,658 50,660

OFF 6,523 6,523

ONI 216 40 67 72 65 65 35 27 36 27 19 8 678

PAK 531 629 735 744 775 871 851 818 736 686 481 8,265

RVT 96,051 3 96,054

SES 1 1

SOV 6,484 6,484

SPT 55 54 63 66 74 66 64 70 68 80 64 766

SPX 8 1,239

STL 274,901 274,902

TMP 5,796 3,817 3,274 12,887

TOR 58 21 1,751 12 19 5 7,630

TRL 14 5 689 5 2 71 2 1 47 6 5 110,977

TRT 8 9 11 23 19 20 9 25 17 17 13 180

VET 175 211 245 208 228 217 436 267 200 214 143 2,663

VMC 1,269 1,269

WHF 4 8 9 9 11 10 12 11 11 12 5 109

WNG 12 17 19 16 18 11 12 100 9 14 5 244

Sum: 553,776 297,031 419,011 436,594 792,537 413,187 426,137 408,495 415,949 373,319 350,219 298,702 5,653,502

Page 5 of 12
RPT 29 VAL VEH PLT_EXPMTH_FL_ANLY_CALYR

Refresh Date:  1/1/17



Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/01/2017  For Calendar Year Ending  2016

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

KID 108 1,885

LCF 11 105

LEM 24 549

LIF 15 334

LSV 502

LTK 43,735 875,250

LTL 2 3,647

MBK 5 105

MBN 89 2,245

MBO 135 3,110

MDH 5

MGP 22 336

MLG 534 11,377

MNC 238

MPD 46,413

MRQ 67 1,149

MTM 8 19,248

MUN 2 50,660

OFF 6,523

ONI 1 678

PAK 408 8,265

RVT 96,054

SES 1

SOV 6,484

SPT 42 766

SPX 1,231 1,239

STL 1 274,902

TMP 12,887

TOR 5,764 7,630

TRL 110,130 110,977

TRT 9 180

VET 119 2,663

VMC 1,269

WHF 7 109

WNG 11 244

Sum: 468,545 5,653,502
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/01/2017  For Calendar Year Ending  2016

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

XPW 1 4 4 7 2 3 2 157 3 4 189

Sum: 553,776 297,031 419,011 436,594 792,537 413,187 426,137 408,495 415,949 373,319 350,219 298,702 5,653,502
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/01/2017  For Calendar Year Ending  2016

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

XPW 2 189

Sum: 468,545 5,653,502
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/01/2017  For Calendar Year Ending  2016

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

ANT 1 1

AUT 10,038 10,233 12,266 12,035 13,535 13,196 12,964 11,901 11,399 9,696 8,782 132,985

CLS 1 1

COL 1 1

CVG 81 118 115 115 113 95 104 108 100 246 74 1,339

CYC 6,677 6,677

DIS 163 182 180 181 202 224 217 209 165 153 138 2,114

DUK 44 41 49 55 61 51 53 36 57 41 32 539

EMT 32 36 38 37 34 47 43 38 28 43 16 412

END 240 236 331 314 304 294 318 295 288 249 188 3,219

ENN 165 133 176 176 178 168 188 216 175 167 155 2,004

FFO 123 146 133 150 146 152 157 120 127 180 112 1,625

FRF 326 385 354 351 338 357 363 365 372 1,041 265 4,728

FRM 752 752

GLF 33 33 22 37 23 17 32 31 32 21 21 319

GST 21 20 19 25 21 29 26 30 17 12 20 264

HAR 151 174 208 171 195 191 190 184 164 138 136 1,994

HEG 62 55 76 55 72 73 72 76 63 51 47 740

HEM 322 320 419 405 454 451 447 420 394 334 309 4,517

IGT 75 61 58 81 76 84 78 87 65 62 52 812

KID 96 91 118 111 131 118 137 117 104 94 79 1,259

LCF 8 14 13 11 16 15 11 13 19 6 10 142

LEM 26 25 31 30 32 35 48 52 46 23 19 386

LIF 19 28 57 34 39 34 33 46 34 31 23 398

LTK 2,687 2,128 2,243 1,993 2,156 2,018 2,020 1,939 1,975 1,616 1,547 23,583

MBK 4 8 7 3 10 8 8 4 10 11 13 89

MBN 122 136 171 192 153 161 137 155 123 125 75 1,633

MBO 180 185 258 214 270 246 247 220 167 158 119 2,369

MGP 21 15 21 28 23 22 27 16 18 20 13 233

MLG 707 718 819 821 840 834 884 2,539 737 698 615 10,695

MRQ 35 43 59 59 81 69 55 53 56 42 51 642

MTM 491 491

MUN 1 1

Sum: 3 16,494 17,085 19,592 26,252 20,419 19,882 19,797 20,334 17,627 15,979 13,531 217,739
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/01/2017  For Calendar Year Ending  2016

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

ANT 1

AUT 6,940 132,985

CLS 1

COL 1

CVG 70 1,339

CYC 6,677

DIS 100 2,114

DUK 19 539

EMT 20 412

END 162 3,219

ENN 107 2,004

FFO 79 1,625

FRF 211 4,728

FRM 752

GLF 17 319

GST 24 264

HAR 92 1,994

HEG 38 740

HEM 242 4,517

IGT 33 812

KID 63 1,259

LCF 6 142

LEM 19 386

LIF 20 398

LTK 1,261 23,583

MBK 3 89

MBN 83 1,633

MBO 105 2,369

MGP 9 233

MLG 483 10,695

MRQ 39 642

MTM 491

MUN 1

Sum: 10,744 217,739
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/01/2017  For Calendar Year Ending  2016

Vehicle
Plate
Type

** 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 Sum:

PAK 585 649 714 705 767 730 765 765 755 605 516 7,969

SPT 40 42 42 44 36 42 42 45 29 25 37 448

TRT 9 10 14 11 22 15 24 20 12 9 14 166

VET 52 37 68 66 58 60 74 79 64 45 33 671

VMC 1,026 1,026

WHF 13 8 5 20 14 23 19 11 14 14 6 155

WNG 14 23 17 19 18 23 14 144 18 23 14 340

Sum: 3 16,494 17,085 19,592 26,252 20,419 19,882 19,797 20,334 17,627 15,979 13,531 217,739
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid Vehicles with
Personalized/Non Personalized Plate Type Within Expiration Month as of

1/01/2017  For Calendar Year Ending  2016

Vehicle
Plate
Type

12 Sum:

PAK 413 7,969

SPT 24 448

TRT 6 166

VET 35 671

VMC 1,026

WHF 8 155

WNG 13 340

Sum: 10,744 217,739
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